
EMERGENCY PHONES

COMPUTER LABS

Berkeley Campus

1
2
3

4567

15

8 

9 

12
11

10
13

14

TO SUMMERVILLE

SUN VALLEY LN

SUN V
ALLEY L

N

SOUTH LIV
E O

AK D
R (HWY 17-A)

TO MONCKS 
CORNER

1. Student Success Center, Orientation, 
  Admissions, Registrar, Financial Aid, Testing Services 111
2. Bookstore  110
3. Dean’s O�ce  109 
4. Learning Resource Center (Library)  105
5. Courtyard Café  103
6. Live Oak Conference Center  101
7. Public Safety O�ces  181
8. Commercial Truck Driving  175 D and E

9. Berkeley Middle College High School 168, 170, 172, 174 and 179 
10. Cosmetology Lab  159
11. Nail Technology Lab  158
12. Esthetics Lab  151
13. Computer Lab  144
14. Biological Sciences  185
15. Veterinary Technology Building 

BK21-004


