

1.	Student Success Center, Orientation,		9.	Berkeley Middle College High School	168, 170, 172, 174 and 179
	Admissions, Registrar, Financial Aid, Testing Services111		10.	Cosmetology Lab	159
2.	Bookstore	110	11.	Nail Technology Lab	158
3.	Dean's Office	109	12.	Esthetics Lab	151
4.	Learning Resource Center (Library)	105	13.	Computer Lab	144
5.	Courtyard Café	103	14.	Biological Sciences	185
6.	Live Oak Conference Center	101	15.	Veterinary Technology Building	
7.	Public Safety Offices	181			

175 D and E

8. Commercial Truck Driving